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Week 1
5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v ATL 24.20 23.79 *
Corey Grant RB JAC v BUF 0.00 2.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v ATL 22.50 25.95 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @KAN 12.90 4.28 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @LAR 6.60 5.22 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v ATL 17.60 10.99 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @KAN 12.10 9.96 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI  19.40 19.58 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  12.90 9.44 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  26.16 13.64 *

AFA (no longer snookman thats gay) - Albert Ariotti
New England Patriots QB NWE  16.75 26.82 *
Brandon Bolden RB NWE  0.00 0.61 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v BUF 0.00 5.79 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  3.80 6.93 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC v BUF 7.20 6.21 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR v ATL 10.80 9.27 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v ATL 8.30 10.53 *
Los Angeles Rams TE LAR v ATL 10.80 7.90 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR v ATL 17.90 12.33 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  -0.86 9.05 *

Ambiguously Gay Duo - James Kelly

No players on roster.

Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @KAN 26.70 20.01 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  0.00 9.68 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 13.10 13.68 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  2.30 3.21
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @JAC 3.50 8.45 *
Eric Decker WR TEN @KAN 4.00 7.27 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  8.80 12.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10.60 15.81 *
Tennessee Titans TE TEN @KAN 14.60 14.66 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @JAC 12.16 8.13 *

C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v TEN 44.80 27.58 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @LAR 10.60 11.46 *
Anthony Sherman RB KAN v TEN 0.00 1.38 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN v TEN 9.60 4.69 *
Justin Hardy WR ATL @LAR 0.00 3.76 *
Willie Snead WR NOR v CAR 0.00 1.08 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN v TEN 8.70 7.39 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN v TEN 19.00 18.54 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v TEN 6.00 11.94 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TEN 2.92 9.97 *

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas

No players on roster.

Deez Nuts - Dustin Keithly
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @LAR 29.65 21.67 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR v ATL 8.30 3.20 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 12.70 18.69 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @JAC 23.10 18.27 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 10.70 11.03 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 9.50 16.16 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC v BUF 0.00 4.18 *
Carolina Panthers TE CAR @NOR 3.80 7.84 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @LAR 13.50 10.59 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR 16.14 11.04 *

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  28.55 27.85 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  1.10 13.44 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 11.80 14.96 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NOR 18.00 8.50 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 4.00 12.19 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE  0.00 0.00 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI  4.00 5.74 *
New England Patriots TE NWE  5.30 16.98 *
New England Patriots K NWE  9.20 11.08 *

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @KAN 0.80 8.34 *

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan

No players on roster.

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC v BUF 14.05 22.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v TEN 48.30 20.40 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 8.50 20.46 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF @JAC 0.00 0.47 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC v BUF 0.00 8.36 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v TEN 29.00 15.68 *
Marqise Lee WR JAC v BUF 0.00 9.25 *
Atlanta Falcons TE ATL @LAR 24.80 9.99 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC v BUF 10.90 8.98 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BUF 33.14 17.16 *

HHM 2 - Matt R

No players on roster.

Jeff Tyree - Jeff Tyree

No players on roster.

Mike Cartagena - Mike Cartagena

No players on roster.

Raw Meat - James Gilliand

No players on roster.

RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 23.95 24.28 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  3.60 8.51 *
Mike Tolbert RB BUF @JAC 13.60 3.51 *
Brandon Coleman WR NOR v CAR 3.30 4.46 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  11.80 14.07 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE  0.00 2.01 *
Zay Jones WR BUF @JAC 3.10 4.41 *
New Orleans Saints TE NOR v CAR 16.40 6.78 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v CAR 14.30 10.16 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CAR -1.86 11.57 *

Steel Curtain  - Dustin Keithly
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR 19.25 25.43 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  8.70 23.23 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  7.00 12.01 *
Stevan Ridley RB PIT  0.00 1.21 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  3.40 8.32 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  27.80 12.50 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT  3.10 2.43 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF @JAC 18.50 12.48 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR @NOR 12.50 8.53 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  22.72 11.55 *

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN  34.60 23.86 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC v BUF 7.20 5.87 *
James White RB NWE  10.80 8.64 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE  16.00 8.68 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  24.70 15.05 *
Laquon Treadwell WR MIN  1.70 2.50 *
Jarius Wright WR MIN  3.10 3.11 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN  11.60 11.91 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF @JAC 2.60 9.14 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  4.38 10.31 *

The Avengers - Ryan Schneider 
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  23.45 25.09 *
Corey Clement RB PHI  0.00 6.24 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @KAN 3.10 9.91 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR v ATL 3.00 3.35 *
Russell Shepard WR CAR @NOR 14.30 2.89 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  0.00 12.29 *
Deonte Thompson WR BUF @JAC 2.50 6.58 *
Pittsburgh Steelers TE PIT  22.10 9.45 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  3.00 10.22 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v ATL 33.26 14.20 *
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The Studs - Mike Jaffe
Buffalo Bills QB BUF @JAC 25.00 21.03 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI  13.10 7.74 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v BUF 24.00 16.50 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN  0.80 11.19 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  21.60 12.29 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  29.20 19.52 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CAR 9.90 10.16 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAC v BUF 2.80 8.34 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  11.70 9.36 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @LAR 5.70 8.27 *
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Week 2
5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  16.15 23.79 *
Corey Grant RB JAC @PIT 1.40 2.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  27.20 25.95 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @NWE 1.40 4.28 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL @PHI 4.20 5.22 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  6.30 10.99 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @NWE 7.30 9.96 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI v ATL 16.70 19.58 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v ATL 7.40 9.44 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v ATL 4.30 13.64 *

AFA (no longer snookman thats gay) - Albert Ariotti
New England Patriots QB NWE v TEN 42.45 26.82 *
Brandon Bolden RB NWE v TEN 0.00 0.61 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @PIT 0.00 5.79 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v TEN 18.80 6.93 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC @PIT 20.20 6.21 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  5.00 9.27 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  1.80 10.53 *
Los Angeles Rams TE LAR  14.40 7.90 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  9.20 12.33 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v TEN 0.00 9.05 *

Ambiguously Gay Duo - James Kelly

No players on roster.

Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @NWE 18.75 20.01 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v ATL 17.40 9.68 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 25.90 13.68 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v ATL 1.40 3.21
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  13.70 8.45 *
Eric Decker WR TEN @NWE 6.20 7.27 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v ATL 22.20 12.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15.80 15.81 *
Tennessee Titans TE TEN @NWE 27.30 14.66 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  10.04 8.13 *

C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  23.25 27.58 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 13.10 11.46 *
Anthony Sherman RB KAN  0.00 1.38 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN  0.00 4.69 *
Justin Hardy WR ATL @PHI 2.90 3.76 *
Willie Snead WR NOR @MIN 0.00 1.08 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN  4.70 7.39 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN  24.30 18.54 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  10.30 11.94 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  12.94 9.97 *

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas

No players on roster.

Deez Nuts - Dustin Keithly
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PHI 21.30 21.67 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR  0.60 3.20 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 12.40 18.69 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  11.50 18.27 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 13.50 11.03 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 13.90 16.16 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @PIT 0.00 4.18 *
Carolina Panthers TE CAR  6.60 7.84 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @PHI 14.40 10.59 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  10.60 11.04 *

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v ATL 33.55 27.85 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 3.90 13.44 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  9.20 14.96 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  5.50 8.50 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  10.80 12.19 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v TEN 0.00 0.00 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI v ATL 10.60 5.74 *
New England Patriots TE NWE v TEN 24.60 16.98 *
New England Patriots K NWE v TEN 11.00 11.08 *

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @NWE 13.54 8.34 *

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan

No players on roster.

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @PIT 16.45 22.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  28.20 20.40 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 8.50 20.46 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF  0.00 0.47 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @PIT 3.30 8.36 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  9.00 15.68 *
Marqise Lee WR JAC @PIT 14.60 9.25 *
Atlanta Falcons TE ATL @PHI 2.70 9.99 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @PIT 5.30 8.98 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT 1.84 17.16 *

HHM 2 - Matt R

No players on roster.

Jeff Tyree - Jeff Tyree

No players on roster.

Mike Cartagena - Mike Cartagena

No players on roster.

Raw Meat - James Gilliand

No players on roster.

RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider
New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 31.20 24.28 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v TEN 13.60 8.51 *
Mike Tolbert RB BUF  2.00 3.51 *
Brandon Coleman WR NOR @MIN 18.20 4.46 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v TEN 6.50 14.07 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v TEN 10.60 2.01 *
Zay Jones WR BUF  3.80 4.41 *
New Orleans Saints TE NOR @MIN 20.00 6.78 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR @MIN 10.00 10.16 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @MIN -3.40 11.57 *

Steel Curtain  - Dustin Keithly
Carolina Panthers QB CAR  18.60 25.43 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v JAC 15.80 23.23 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v NOR 5.80 12.01 *
Stevan Ridley RB PIT v JAC 0.00 1.21 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT v JAC 18.90 8.32 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 5.20 12.50 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT v JAC 8.30 2.43 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF  5.30 12.48 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR  9.40 8.53 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT v JAC 10.90 11.55 *

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v NOR 12.35 23.86 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @PIT 8.40 5.87 *
James White RB NWE v TEN 17.80 8.64 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v TEN 0.00 8.68 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 6.40 15.05 *
Laquon Treadwell WR MIN v NOR 6.30 2.50 *
Jarius Wright WR MIN v NOR 1.90 3.11 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN v NOR 8.50 11.91 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF  4.50 9.14 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 2.28 10.31 *

The Avengers - Ryan Schneider 
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v JAC 24.75 25.09 *
Corey Clement RB PHI v ATL 0.00 6.24 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 16.60 9.91 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR  1.10 3.35 *
Russell Shepard WR CAR  1.60 2.89 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 10.60 12.29 *
Deonte Thompson WR BUF  15.70 6.58 *
Pittsburgh Steelers TE PIT v JAC 6.70 9.45 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v JAC 17.60 10.22 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  1.66 14.20 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/10



Nexxtworks Playoff League
www.rtsports.com

2017 Rosters

Sat Sep 8 7:23pm ET

The Studs - Mike Jaffe
Buffalo Bills QB BUF  15.95 21.03 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v ATL 1.00 7.74 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @PIT 15.50 16.50 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v NOR 0.90 11.19 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v ATL 7.90 12.29 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT v JAC 11.20 19.52 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 5.40 10.16 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAC @PIT 0.00 8.34 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN v NOR 3.20 9.36 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @PHI 14.62 8.27 *
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Week 3
5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  31.00 23.79 *
Corey Grant RB JAC @NWE 10.90 2.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  40.70 25.95 *
Corey Davis WR TEN  0.00 4.28 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  19.90 5.22 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  3.70 10.99 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN  21.70 9.96 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI v MIN 19.20 19.58 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v MIN 13.70 9.44 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v MIN 5.64 13.64 *

AFA (no longer snookman thats gay) - Albert Ariotti
New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 46.60 26.82 *
Brandon Bolden RB NWE v JAC 0.00 0.61 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @NWE 0.00 5.79 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v JAC 23.80 6.93 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC @NWE 11.00 6.21 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  28.60 9.27 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  16.80 10.53 *
Los Angeles Rams TE LAR  4.10 7.90 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  12.80 12.33 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v JAC 7.94 9.05 *

Ambiguously Gay Duo - James Kelly

No players on roster.

Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis
Tennessee Titans QB TEN  27.65 20.01 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 5.60 9.68 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  24.90 13.68 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v MIN 10.20 3.21
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  2.80 8.45 *
Eric Decker WR TEN  8.90 7.27 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 9.60 12.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  16.10 15.81 *
Tennessee Titans TE TEN  17.80 14.66 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  10.22 8.13 *

C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  20.05 27.58 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  12.50 11.46 *
Anthony Sherman RB KAN  2.10 1.38 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN  3.50 4.69 *
Justin Hardy WR ATL  0.00 3.76 *
Willie Snead WR NOR  0.00 1.08 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN  10.50 7.39 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN  1.10 18.54 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  6.40 11.94 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  15.52 9.97 *

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas

No players on roster.

Deez Nuts - Dustin Keithly
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  22.50 21.67 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR  0.00 3.20 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  12.00 18.69 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  15.30 18.27 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  12.80 11.03 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  21.70 16.16 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @NWE 0.00 4.18 *
Carolina Panthers TE CAR  1.80 7.84 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL  15.40 10.59 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  -1.16 11.04 *

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v MIN 19.80 27.85 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v JAC 4.90 13.44 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  21.10 14.96 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  8.30 8.50 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  9.80 12.19 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v JAC 0.00 0.00 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI v MIN 6.90 5.74 *
New England Patriots TE NWE v JAC 25.80 16.98 *
New England Patriots K NWE v JAC 4.00 11.08 *

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  -0.44 8.34 *

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan

No players on roster.

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @NWE 34.30 22.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  29.00 20.40 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  13.40 20.46 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF  0.00 0.47 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @NWE 2.30 8.36 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  20.30 15.68 *
Marqise Lee WR JAC @NWE 10.50 9.25 *
Atlanta Falcons TE ATL  1.90 9.99 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @NWE 15.50 8.98 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 17.28 17.16 *

HHM 2 - Matt R

No players on roster.

Jeff Tyree - Jeff Tyree

No players on roster.

Mike Cartagena - Mike Cartagena

No players on roster.

Raw Meat - James Gilliand

No players on roster.

RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  28.40 24.28 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v JAC 0.00 8.51 *
Mike Tolbert RB BUF  5.20 3.51 *
Brandon Coleman WR NOR  8.10 4.46 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v JAC 33.10 14.07 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v JAC 0.00 2.01 *
Zay Jones WR BUF  0.00 4.41 *
New Orleans Saints TE NOR  4.40 6.78 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR  12.30 10.16 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  16.24 11.57 *

Steel Curtain  - Dustin Keithly
Carolina Panthers QB CAR  14.90 25.43 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  23.30 23.23 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 2.60 12.01 *
Stevan Ridley RB PIT  0.00 1.21 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  5.00 8.32 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 38.30 12.50 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT  0.00 2.43 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF  20.00 12.48 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR  9.00 8.53 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  8.78 11.55 *

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 38.85 23.86 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @NWE 6.80 5.87 *
James White RB NWE v JAC 4.30 8.64 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v JAC 7.80 8.68 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14.80 15.05 *
Laquon Treadwell WR MIN @PHI 1.20 2.50 *
Jarius Wright WR MIN @PHI 8.90 3.11 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN @PHI 1.40 11.91 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF  20.70 9.14 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @PHI 12.40 10.31 *

The Avengers - Ryan Schneider 
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  18.85 25.09 *
Corey Clement RB PHI v MIN 8.80 6.24 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  8.70 9.91 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR  1.70 3.35 *
Russell Shepard WR CAR  0.00 2.89 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  5.90 12.29 *
Deonte Thompson WR BUF  1.90 6.58 *
Pittsburgh Steelers TE PIT  3.90 9.45 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  3.70 10.22 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  6.66 14.20 *
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The Studs - Mike Jaffe
Buffalo Bills QB BUF  24.75 21.03 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v MIN 13.90 7.74 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 18.70 16.50 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 0.70 11.19 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 4.00 12.29 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  27.00 19.52 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  15.00 10.16 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAC @NWE 30.40 8.34 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN @PHI 10.70 9.36 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  2.84 8.27 *
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Week 4
5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  25.95 23.79 *
Corey Grant RB JAC  1.60 2.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  37.80 25.95 *
Corey Davis WR TEN  0.00 4.28 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  0.00 5.22 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  17.00 10.99 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN  7.90 9.96 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI @NWE 13.10 19.58 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @NWE 20.50 9.44 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NWE 4.30 13.64 *

AFA (no longer snookman thats gay) - Albert Ariotti
New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 30.05 26.82 *
Brandon Bolden RB NWE v PHI 0.00 0.61 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC  0.00 5.79 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI 17.00 6.93 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC  8.20 6.21 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  2.70 9.27 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  3.70 10.53 *
Los Angeles Rams TE LAR  9.50 7.90 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  29.30 12.33 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PHI 4.46 9.05 *

Ambiguously Gay Duo - James Kelly

No players on roster.

Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis
Tennessee Titans QB TEN  14.15 20.01 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 7.60 9.68 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  17.60 13.68 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NWE 18.90 3.21
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  14.40 8.45 *
Eric Decker WR TEN  3.30 7.27 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 11.90 12.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  6.00 15.81 *
Tennessee Titans TE TEN  8.10 14.66 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  17.00 8.13 *

C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  36.35 27.58 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  19.10 11.46 *
Anthony Sherman RB KAN  0.00 1.38 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN  8.60 4.69 *
Justin Hardy WR ATL  9.20 3.76 *
Willie Snead WR NOR  0.00 1.08 *
Albert Wilson WR KAN  11.00 7.39 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN  24.50 18.54 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  12.10 11.94 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  10.86 9.97 *

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas

No players on roster.

Deez Nuts - Dustin Keithly
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  15.80 21.67 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR  2.50 3.20 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  11.60 18.69 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  15.80 18.27 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  1.80 11.03 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  22.90 16.16 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  0.00 4.18 *
Carolina Panthers TE CAR  9.20 7.84 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL  5.00 10.59 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  2.66 11.04 *

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NWE 21.50 27.85 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10.10 13.44 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  9.50 14.96 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  5.20 8.50 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  26.00 12.19 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v PHI 0.00 0.00 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI @NWE 1.90 5.74 *
New England Patriots TE NWE v PHI 12.00 16.98 *
New England Patriots K NWE v PHI 16.40 11.08 *

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  -0.52 8.34 *

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan

No players on roster.

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC  16.20 22.33 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  18.20 20.40 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  26.10 20.46 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF  0.00 0.47 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC  2.00 8.36 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  8.50 15.68 *
Marqise Lee WR JAC  3.80 9.25 *
Atlanta Falcons TE ATL  15.10 9.99 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC  8.00 8.98 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  14.40 17.16 *

HHM 2 - Matt R

No players on roster.

Jeff Tyree - Jeff Tyree

No players on roster.

Mike Cartagena - Mike Cartagena

No players on roster.

Raw Meat - James Gilliand

No players on roster.

RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  27.90 24.28 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v PHI 0.00 8.51 *
Mike Tolbert RB BUF  3.90 3.51 *
Brandon Coleman WR NOR  4.10 4.46 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7.30 14.07 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v PHI 2.70 2.01 *
Zay Jones WR BUF  2.80 4.41 *
New Orleans Saints TE NOR  6.40 6.78 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR  9.90 10.16 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  15.98 11.57 *

Steel Curtain  - Dustin Keithly
Carolina Panthers QB CAR  41.40 25.43 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  38.10 23.23 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  -2.80 12.01 *
Stevan Ridley RB PIT  0.00 1.21 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  7.80 8.32 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  14.80 12.50 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT  0.00 2.43 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF  16.20 12.48 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR  10.00 8.53 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  18.02 11.55 *

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN  14.15 23.86 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC  6.30 5.87 *
James White RB NWE v PHI 15.50 8.64 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16.20 8.68 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  7.90 15.05 *
Laquon Treadwell WR MIN  0.00 2.50 *
Jarius Wright WR MIN  0.00 3.11 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN  7.60 11.91 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF  16.10 9.14 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  10.94 10.31 *

The Avengers - Ryan Schneider 
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  16.40 25.09 *
Corey Clement RB PHI @NWE 4.00 6.24 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  1.30 9.91 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR  6.20 3.35 *
Russell Shepard WR CAR  2.30 2.89 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  13.70 12.29 *
Deonte Thompson WR BUF  9.40 6.58 *
Pittsburgh Steelers TE PIT  7.00 9.45 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  9.40 10.22 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  7.86 14.20 *
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The Studs - Mike Jaffe
Buffalo Bills QB BUF  17.40 21.03 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 18.20 7.74 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  26.90 16.50 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN  5.60 11.19 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8.80 12.29 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  7.40 19.52 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  5.50 10.16 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAC  0.00 8.34 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  -0.10 9.36 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  5.86 8.27 *
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Offseason
5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  15.10 23.79
Corey Grant RB JAC  0.00 2.99
Todd Gurley RB LAR  5.40 25.95
Corey Davis WR TEN  0.00 4.28
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  0.00 5.22
Cooper Kupp WR LAR  7.40 10.99
Rishard Matthews WR TEN  6.20 9.96
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI  29.20 19.58
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  10.60 9.44
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  13.20 13.64

AFA (no longer snookman thats gay) - Albert Ariotti
New England Patriots QB NWE  21.85 26.82
Brandon Bolden RB NWE  0.00 0.61
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC  0.00 5.79
Chris Hogan WR NWE  21.40 6.93
Allen Hurns WR JAC  4.10 6.21
Sammy Watkins WR LAR  0.00 9.27
Robert Woods WR LAR  12.50 10.53
Los Angeles Rams TE LAR  15.60 7.90
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  3.10 12.33
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  3.48 9.05

Ambiguously Gay Duo - James Kelly

No players on roster.

Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis
Tennessee Titans QB TEN  13.25 20.01
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  9.40 9.68
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  0.00 13.68
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  0.00 3.21
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF  15.80 8.45
Eric Decker WR TEN  7.40 7.27
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  6.10 12.31
Julio Jones WR ATL  0.00 15.81
Tennessee Titans TE TEN  22.20 14.66
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  11.16 8.13

C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  36.40 27.58
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  0.00 11.46
Anthony Sherman RB KAN  0.00 1.38
Charcandrick West RB KAN  15.40 4.69
Justin Hardy WR ATL  0.00 3.76
Willie Snead WR NOR  0.00 1.08
Albert Wilson WR KAN  3.80 7.39
Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN  27.50 18.54
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  23.20 11.94
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  15.80 9.97

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas

No players on roster.

Deez Nuts - Dustin Keithly
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL  0.00 21.67
Malcolm Brown RB LAR  4.90 3.20
Mark Ingram RB NOR  0.00 18.69
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  16.80 18.27
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  0.00 11.03
Michael Thomas WR NOR  0.00 16.16
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  0.00 4.18
Carolina Panthers TE CAR  22.50 7.84
Atlanta Falcons K ATL  0.00 10.59
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  12.14 11.04

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  38.10 27.85
Dion Lewis RB NWE  9.00 13.44
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  15.10 14.96
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  9.20 8.50
Devin Funchess WR CAR  18.30 12.19
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE  0.00 0.00
Torrey Smith WR PHI  16.80 5.74
New England Patriots TE NWE  0.00 16.98
New England Patriots K NWE  16.30 11.08

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  12.06 8.34

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan

No players on roster.

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC  5.35 22.33
Kareem Hunt RB KAN  17.50 20.40
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  0.00 20.46
Marcus Murphy RB BUF  0.00 0.47
Keelan Cole WR JAC  1.40 8.36
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  10.80 15.68
Marqise Lee WR JAC  6.90 9.25
Atlanta Falcons TE ATL  0.00 9.99
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC  6.70 8.98
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  31.28 17.16

HHM 2 - Matt R

No players on roster.

Jeff Tyree - Jeff Tyree

No players on roster.

Mike Cartagena - Mike Cartagena

No players on roster.

Raw Meat - James Gilliand

No players on roster.

RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  0.00 24.28
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  0.00 8.51
Mike Tolbert RB BUF  6.70 3.51
Brandon Coleman WR NOR  0.00 4.46
Brandin Cooks WR NWE  13.50 14.07
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE  0.00 2.01
Zay Jones WR BUF  1.90 4.41
New Orleans Saints TE NOR  0.00 6.78
New Orleans Saints K NOR  0.00 10.16
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  0.00 11.57

Steel Curtain  - Dustin Keithly
Carolina Panthers QB CAR  35.65 25.43
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  20.80 23.23
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  29.20 12.01
Stevan Ridley RB PIT  0.00 1.21
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  8.50 8.32
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  1.40 12.50
Eli Rogers WR PIT  0.00 2.43
Buffalo Bills TE BUF  16.80 12.48
Carolina Panthers K CAR  10.40 8.53
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  4.28 11.55

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN  19.50 23.86
Chris Ivory RB JAC  4.90 5.87
James White RB NWE  13.20 8.64
Danny Amendola WR NWE  15.70 8.68
Adam Thielen WR MIN  9.60 15.05
Laquon Treadwell WR MIN  0.00 2.50
Jarius Wright WR MIN  0.00 3.11
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN  16.50 11.91
Buffalo Bills K BUF  10.90 9.14
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  10.84 10.31

The Avengers - Ryan Schneider 
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  12.40 25.09
Corey Clement RB PHI  5.60 6.24
Derrick Henry RB TEN  1.30 9.91
Tavon Austin WR LAR  13.70 3.35
Russell Shepard WR CAR  3.50 2.89
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  9.80 12.29
Deonte Thompson WR BUF  0.00 6.58
Pittsburgh Steelers TE PIT  5.40 9.45
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  9.40 10.22
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  13.04 14.20
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The Studs - Mike Jaffe
Buffalo Bills QB BUF  14.70 21.03
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI  8.80 7.74
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  39.20 16.50
Latavius Murray RB MIN  7.50 11.19
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  21.30 12.29
Antonio Brown WR PIT  25.70 19.52
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  0.00 10.16
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAC  2.40 8.34
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  8.00 9.36
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  0.00 8.27

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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